Event #8 @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR
Sunday, August 28, 2022
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RAW  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: Priority One Heating & AC, Custom Audio, Fix Auto, Edge MotorSports, Fitness Equipment of Eugene

Bill Randleman
Ryan LeBlanc
Jeffrey Fields
Bert Jacobson
Jason Braunberger
Jeremy Bunker
Doug Drouet
Tim Boedigheimer
Keith Olsen

Joe Cooper

Ron Aasted
Nicholas Kerbs
Steve Wynne
Alan Bowers
Chris Pokorny
Alexander Henderson
Lorin Mueller
John Montgomery
Tim Steck

Roy Hockett

Jim Merryman
Kevin Marino
Pierce James

Joe Mayer
Marcus Walter
Mike Baker
Isaiah Walker
Russ Walters
Ryan Rink

Sean McGlothlin
Brad Moffett
Jeremy Benshoof
Ryan Allen

Jeff Rundberg
Bonnie Mueller
Andrew Hafner
Basil Snyder
John Schmidt
Jesse Kluge
Jennifer Mueller
Matt Vorderstrasse
Peggy Steck

Jake Davis

Jerry Shultz
Mike Glass
Rafael Jimenez
Hope Mueller
Aaron Shelton
Tyler Olsen

Eric Barnes

Kris Myers
Landen Zinn

Jim Mueller
Paula Loftin
Ralph Paul

Chris Fudge
Dainelle Kober

06 Mazda MX-5 Blue
16 Audi TTS Black

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium

Camaro Yellow
Camaro Gray

86 Nissan SX blue
82 VW Jetta Blue

09 Corvette Rainbow
Pinto White

06 Miata Red

95 Mustang Black

85 Camaro Gray

15 Mustang White
NB Miata Red

92 Mustang Blue
VW R32 Blue

11 Volvo Red

03 BMW M3 Black
08 Solstice GXP Silver
19 Mustang Red

16 Dodge Viper Blue
15 WRX Grey

83 VW Rabbit Black

2003 Honda S2000 Burgandy

04 BMW M3 Blue

89 325i Red

22 Subaru WRX White
99 Camaro Blue

21 Sti black

21 WRX Sti Black

01 Miata Silver

04 Subaru Silver

93 Nissan 300Z White
95 Civic Red

11 Volvo Red

15 WRX Blue

88 CRX White

84 Porsche 911 Red
17 Fiesta ST Orange
11 Volvo Red

16 Miata white

08 Solstice GXP Silver
14 Audi A5 White

06 Cayman S White
89 CRX Black

95 Civic Red

13 GTI White

01 Miata Silver

02 Subaru White
96Nissan 300zx Black
06 Cayman S White
19 Fiesta Black

11 Volvo Red
Mustang GT Orange
05 Mazda RX8 Blue
18 Merc GTR Green
01 Miata Siilver

30.496

30.750 0.254
30.919 0.423
31.102 0.606
31.326 0.830
31.424 0.928
31.441 0.945
31.719 1.223
31.779 1.283
31.893 1.397
31.903 1.407
31.951 1.455
31.965 1.469
32.013 1.517
32.089 1.593
32.135 1.639
32.221 1.725
32.260 1.764
32.347 1.851
32.595 2.099
32.916 2.420
32.937 2.441
32.943 2.447
33.006 2.510
33.064 2.568
33.174 2.678
33.216 2.720
33.235 2.739
33.255 2.759
33.260 2.764
33.281 2.785
33.305 2.809
33.314 2.818
33.321 2.825
33.337 2.841
33.371 2.875
33.402 2.906
33.560 3.064
33.658 3.162
33.692 3.196
33.752 3.256
33.754 3.258
33.797 3.301
33.888 3.392
33.977 3.481
33.995 3.499
34.240 3.744
34.347 3.851
34.365 3.869
34.437 3.941
34.461 3.965
34.477 3.981
34.863 4.367
34.938 4.442
34.950 4.454
35.096 4.600

35.190 4.694
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72 HS

73 DS

74 STS
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76 KART
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80 NC/DDO
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

www.eescc.org  RAW  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: Priority One Heating & AC, Custom Audio, Fix Auto, Edge MotorSports, Fitness Equipment of Eugene

Jennifer Brown
Salvador Ramirez
Jordon Mertz
Tony Fudge

John Kluge
Austin Hopper
Karen Drouet
Seth Williams
Gabe Jacobs

Josh Ireland
Jeremy Bronson
Christian Gossett
Dean Higginson
Scott Minder
Anthony Neal
Michael LeCuyer
Jared Hass
Connor Obernolte
Teryn Vorderstrasse
Mary Richardson
Mike Switzer
Cameron Henlin
Nate Harris
Cassie Allen
Justin Walsh
Jerome Davis
Brian Wyatt

Jon Storey

Alex Batchelor
Crystal Cook

Jim Heffington
Elizabeth Blakely
Jody Leder

15 WRX Blue

96 Lexus White

Cadet Kart Black
Mercedes AMG GT Green
18 WRX Silver

White Whale

82 VW Jetta Blue

98 Chevrolet Camaro Black
86 CRX Si Purple

85 MR2 Red

05 BMW M3 Black

85 MR2 Red

2017 Focus RS Alpine White
04 Mazda RX-8 Blue

94 Honda Red

21 WRX Black

03 Mini Red

14 Audi A5 White

Kart

15 Subaru Legacy White
02 Miata White

90 Vette Kart Whitish
03 Acura Gray

93 Nissan 300Z White
1991 Mazda Miata Red
03 BMW 330 Silver

85 MR2 White

11 Crown Vic White
1991 Mazda Miata Red
16 Miata White

84 Corvette Red

15 Prius Black

11 BMW 335¢ Blue

35.242
35.291
35.699
35.894
35.970
36.046
36.280
36.317
36.339
36.491
36.497
36.546
36.631
36.642
36.760
36.925
36.942
37.143
37.251
37.326
37.423
37.475
37.723
37.737
37.872
37.970
38.026
38.219
38.976
39.033
42.045
45.828
50.101

4.746
4.795
5.203
5.398
5.474
5.550
5.784
5.821
5.843
5.995
6.001
6.050
6.135
6.146
6.264
6.429
6.446
6.647
6.755
6.830
6.927
6.979
7.227
7.241
7.376
7.474
7.530
7.723
8.480
8.537
11.549
15.332
19.605



